FRESH MARKET FRIDAY SCHEDULE 2024

Fresh Market Friday Will Take Place Every 1* And 3" Friday Of Each Month From 10am — 2:30pm.

You Will Be Required To Register The Monday Prior 10am — 1pm

First Come First Served.

Fresco Mercado Viernes Se Tomara Acabo Cada Primer y Tercer Viernes De Cada Mes De 10pm — 2:30pm.

Tendra Qu Registrarse El Lunes Anterior 10am — 1pm

Primera Venir Primera Servida

Registration: Monday, January 29
Distribution: Friday, February 2

Registro: Lunes, Enero 29 (A-L)
Distribucion: Viernes, Febrero 2

Registration: Monday, February 12
Distribution: Friday, February 16

Registro: Lunes, Febrero 12  (M-Z)
Distribucion: Viernes, Febrero 16

Registration: Monday, February 26
Distribution: Friday, March 1

Registro: Lunes, Febrero 26 (A-L)
Distribucion: Viernes, Marzo 1

Registration: Monday, March 11
Distribution: Friday, March 15

Distribution: Friday, Marzo 15 (M-Z)
Distribucion: Viernes, Marzo 15

Registration: Monday, April 1
Distribution: Friday, April 5

Registro: Lunes, Abril1 (A-L)
Distribucion: Viernes, Abril 5

Registration: Monday, April 15
Distribution: Friday, April 19

Registro: Lunes, Abril 15 (M-Z)
Distribucion: Viernes, Abril 19

Registration: Monday, April 29
Distribution: Friday, May 3

Registro: Lunes, Abril 29 (A-L)
Distribucion: Viernes, Mayo 3

Registration: Monday, May 13
Distribution: Friday, May 17

Registro: Lunes, Mayo 13 (M-Z)
Distribucion: Viernes, Mayo 17

Registration: Monday, June 3
Distribution: Friday, June 7

Registro: Lunes, Junio 3 (A-L)
Distribucion: Viernes, Junio 7

Registration: Monday, July 15
Distribution: Friday, July 19

Registro: Lunes, Julio 15 (M-Z)
Distribucion: Viernes, Julio 19




Registration: Monday, July 29
Distribution: Friday, August 2

Registro: Lunes, Julio 29 (A-L)
Distribucion: Viernes, Agosto 2

Registration: Monday, August 12
Distribution: Friday, August 16

Registro: Lunes, Agosto 12 (M-Z)
Distribucion: Viernes, Agosto 16

Registration: Monday, September 2
Distribution: 'riday, September 6

Registro: Lunes, Septiembre 2 (A-L)
Distribucion: Viernes, Septiembre 6

Registration: Monday, September 16
Distribution: Friday, Scptember 20

Registro: Lunes, Septiembre 16 (M-Z)
Distribucion: Viernes, Septiembre 20

Registration: Monday, September 30
Distribution: Friday, October 4 (A-L)

Registro: Lunes, Septiembre 30
Distribucion: Viernes, Octubre 4

Registration: Monday, October 14
Distribution: Friday, October 18(M-Z)

Registro: Lunes, Octubre 14
Distribucion: Viernes, Octubre 18

Registration: Monday, October 28
Distribution: Friday, November 1

Registro: Lunes, Octubre 28  (A-L)
Distribucion: Viernes, Noviembre 1

Registration: Monday, November 11
Distribution: Friday, November 15

Registro: Lunes, Noviembre 11 (M-Z)
Distribucion: Viernes, Noviembre 15

Registration: Monday, December 2
Distribution: Friday, December 6

Registro: Lunes, Diciembre 2 (A-L)
Distribucion: Viernes, Diciembre 6

Registration: Monday, December 16
Distribution: Friday, December 20

Registro: Lunes, Diciembre 16 (M-Z)
Distribucion: Viernes, Diciembre 20



